SC21L03
SC21L03 Ver.1 Datasheet - 1 - SUNCORE
Low Dropout Linear Regulator
Description Features
The SC21L03 is 300 mA low dropout linear
regulator optimized to provide a high
performance solution to low power system.
The device offers a new level of cost-effective

SC21L03
SC21L03 Ver.1 Datasheet - 2 - SUNCORE
Order Information
PART VOUT(V) MARK PACKAGE
SC21L03-CES 1.8 4XK5 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-HES 2.5 4XY5 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-EES 2.8 4XX5 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-FES 3.0 4XZ5 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-GES 3.3 4B25 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-IES 1.3 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-KES 1.2 SOT-23-5
SC21L03-CBS 1.8 DG SOT-353-5(SC70)
SC21L03-EBS 2.8 EG SOT-353-5(SC70)
SC21L03-FBS 3.0 CG SOT-353-5(SC70)
SC21L03-GBS 3.3 HG SOT-353-5(SC70)
Typical Applications Circuit
Figure 1: Typical Application Circuit
Pin Configurations
Package Type Pin Configurations
SC21L03
SOT-23-5L
SC21L03
SC21L03 Ver.1 Datasheet - 3 - SUNCORE
Pin Description
PIN
SOT-23-5L
NAME DESCRIPTION